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Current Original
- Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract . L. Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount
Date
WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17056GG | $3,975,000.00/$3,975,000.0012/01/2017 |11/30/2018 DISPLACED HOMEMAKER Grant 01/04/2018
PROGRAM
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE North American Logger Trainin
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C18209GG $400,000.00| $400,000.00(02/01/2019 {04/30/2020 . £&c! & Grant 04/19/2019
Curriculum at Paul Smiths College
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17103GG $200,000.00| $200,000.00(02/01/2018 (01/31/2019 |TRAINING PROGRAM AT Grant 07/13/2018
INSTITUTE INC PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE
WORKFORCE Building Trades
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C19202GG |  $200,000.00| $200,000.00 (06/15/2019 |10/31/2019 |Pre-Apprenticeship Grant 08/15/2019
INSTITUTE INC Program-Rochester
WORKFORCE Multi-Craft Apprenticeshi
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C21225GG $100,000.00| $100,000.00(07/01/2021 |12/31/2021 Preparation Prlz)p am p Grant 01/26/2022
INSTITUTE INC P 8
WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C130397 $4,000,000.00| $4,000,000.00(02/01/2014 ||04/30/2015 |Workforce Investment Act Grant 02/28/2014
INSTITUTE INC
WORKFORCE Building Trades
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C21206GG $200,000.00| $200,000.0002/01/2022 |01/31/2023 Pre-A grenticeshi Proeram Grant 05/25/2022
INSTITUTE INC PP P 1108
WORKFORCE BUILDING TRADES
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17068GG $200,000.00| $200,000.00(09/01/2018 [12/31/2018 |PRE-APPRENTICESHIP Grant 11/08/2018
INSTITUTE INC PROGRAM




XIPHOID INC

Department of Labor

CMTS508B

$149,760.00

$149,712.00

08/05/2010

02/22/2012

PROGRAMMER ANALYST III

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/30/2012

XIPHOID INC

Department of Labor

CMTS508C

$149,760.00

$135,840.00

08/05/2010

06/30/2012

PROGRAMMER ANALYST III

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/03/2012

XIPHOID INC

Department of Labor

C000288

$74,880.00

$39,408.00

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST
PREV.

Consultant -
Information
And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/13/2012

XPRESS NATURAL
GAS LLC

Department of Labor

T017231

$10,497.00

$0.00

02/05/2018

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/03/2018

XPRESS NATURAL
GAS LLC

Department of Labor

T015166

$19,340.00

$16,578.00

03/16/2015

06/30/2015

DWT-NET FY 13

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/09/2015

YATES COUNTY OF

Department of Labor

T014200

$7,891.00

$7,875.00

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OSH T&E FY11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2011

YATES COUNTY OF

Department of Labor

T013879

$7,567.00

$6,375.00

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2010

YINCAE ADVANCED
MATERIALS LLC

Department of Labor

C014626

$100,000.00

$10,210.64

04/17/2013

04/16/2014

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

06/20/2013

YMCA OF KINGSTON
& ULSTER CO

Department of Labor
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T156448

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

06/01/2015

05/31/2016

15-16 LAO Ulster Youthbuild

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/07/2016




YMCA OF KINGSTON

Contracts Not

& ULSTER CO Department of Labor |T18230GG $50,000.00 $50,000.00(07/01/2018 |[03/31/2019 |2018-19 LAO Subject t.o OSC |01/11/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
YMCA OF KINGSTON Department of Labor |T166425 $50,000.00 $50,000.00/|08/01/2016 106/30/2017 |2016-17 LAO Subject to OSC |[11/01/2016
& ULSTER CO .
Pre-Audit
YMCA OF KINGSTON Contracts Not
Department of Labor | T17038GG $50,000.00 $50,000.00/|07/01/2017 103/31/2018 |2017-18 LAO Subject to OSC |[10/13/2017
& ULSTER CO :
Pre-Audit
YONKERS CHAMBER WIA STUDENT INTERNSHIP
OF COMMERCE Department of Labor |C013040 $300,000.00| $275,678.20(07/01/2008 |06/30/2011 OPPORTUNITIES FY07 Grant 10/01/2010
YONKERS CITY OF Department of Labor |C014412 $184,600.00 $70,850.00{04/26/2012 |07/25/2013 INEW YORK YOUTH WORKS |Grant 07/26/2012
Contracts Not
YONKERS CITY OF Department of Labor | T014325 $44,600.00 $30,950.001{03/26/2012 12/26/2012 MOD #1 NY YOUTH WORKS Subject to OSC 05/04/2012
PLACEMEN .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
MOD #1 DECREASE .
YONKERS CITY OF Department of Labor |T014411 $48.,600.00 $28,100.00/|04/26/2012 101/26/2013 CONTRACT AMOUN Subject t‘o OSC (06/05/2012
Pre-Audit
YOUNG ADULT
MANUFACTURING
TRAINING Department of Labor |C017220 $99,900.00 $20,289.221|01/08/2018 |06/30/2019 '?“II){EI]?%N\Z}ORK BASED Grant 09/17/2018
EMPLOYMENT
PROGRAM INC
YOUNG MENS
"(I;EERI gigﬁ:l A?JSSOC OF Department of Labor |C19390GG $132,662.00 $68.,837.00/|06/07/2021 |06/06/2022 ||Workforce Investment Act Grant 10/22/2021
DISTRICT
YOUNG MENS
Contracts Not
%I:IIER Ig};gﬁj A?JSSOC OF Department of Labor |C19390GG $132,662.00 $0.00/|06/07/2021 106/06/2022 |CFA WDI UWT Subject to OSC |09/15/2021
DISTRICT Pre-Audit
3C{SRUII\IS(T}Ilz‘x/lll\?\lS Contracts Not
ASSOCIATION Department of Labor | T014837 $7,443.00 $6,240.00(08/01/2013 |07/31/2014 |OSHT & EFY 13/14 Subject to OSC |07/04/2013
BUFFALO NIAGARA Pre-Audit

Page 3 of 6 - May 21, 2024 - 12:22 AM.




YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
BUFFALO NIAGARA

Department of Labor

T014562

$5,503.00

$5,375.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OSH T&E FY 12/13

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/07/2012

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Department of Labor

T21316GG

$10,500.00

$8,869.27

04/01/2022

03/31/2023

FARE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/04/2022

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
CITY OF NEW YORK

Department of Labor

C015057

$126,048.00

$45,058.03

04/01/2014

03/31/2015

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

Grant

09/10/2014

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
CITY OF NEW YORK

Department of Labor

C013320

$757,115.00

$755,914.00

11/01/2008

03/31/2014

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM FY08/09
14000GHO003

Grant

03/07/2012

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
CITY OF NEW YORK

Department of Labor

C090347

$98,850.00

$95,318.90

11/01/2009

10/31/2010

DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM

Grant

03/17/2010

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Department of Labor

C18416GG

$75,000.00

$14,634.21

04/15/2019

04/14/2020

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

QGrant

05/01/2019

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Department of Labor

C17130GG

$60,000.00

$52,675.28

03/19/2018

03/18/2019

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT
ACT - CFA

Grant

07/31/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Department of Labor
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T015377

$15,000.00

$7,847.42

04/12/2016

04/11/2017

CFA 5.0-SPT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/07/2016




YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN Contracts Not

ASSOCIATION OF THE ||Department of Labor [T015378 $15,000.00 $6,749.06 (04/12/2016 |04/11/2017 ||CFA 5.0 - UWT Subject to OSC 05/04/2016

NIAGARA FRONTIER Pre-Audit

INC

YOUNGBLOOD Contracts Not

DISPOSAL ENT OF Department of Labor | T014563 $3,179.00 $1,937.50/(08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |OSH T & EFY 12/12 Subject to OSC [09/25/2012

WNY Pre-Audit

YOUNGBLOOD Contracts Not

DISPOSAL ENT OF Department of Labor | T013880 $4,375.00 $3,850.00/{08/01/2010 |07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY 10/11 Subject to OSC [09/07/2010

WNY Pre-Audit

YOUNGBLOOD Contracts Not

DISPOSAL ENT OF Department of Labor | T014201 $2,002.00 $2,000.00(08/01/2011 ||07/31/2012 |OSH T&E 11/12 Subject to OSC ||09/19/2011

WNY Pre-Audit

YOUTH ACTION

PROGRAMS AND Department of Labor |C21249GG $131,578.00/| $128,596.1112/01/2021 |11/30/2022 ||Youthbuild Program Grant 08/10/2022

HOMES INC

YOUTH ACTION

PROGRAMS AND Department of Labor |C19447GG $143,800.00 $70,250.50{05/31/2021 |[12/31/2022 |Workforce Investment Act Grant 06/23/2021

HOMES INC

YOUTH ACTION

PROGRAMS AND Department of Labor |C22601GG $138,888.00 $0.0012/01/2022 |11/30/2023 |Youth Build Program Grant 11/25/2022

HOMES INC

YOUTH ACTION

PROGRAMS AND Department of Labor |C23601GG | $147,058.00 $0.00/12/01/2023 |11/30/2024 |23-24 Youth Build Grant 12/06/2023

HOMES INC

|YOUTH FX INC | Department of Labor [C19449GG |  $130,051.00| $103,380.3805/31/2021 |08/30/2022 | Workforce Investment Act - CFA |Grant 06/30/2021

|YWCA OF QUEENS |Department of Labor |C014397 |  $76,100.00| $69,101.00 05/08/2012 |03/31/2013 [NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS |Grant 107/25/2012
Contracts Not

YWCA OF QUEENS Department of Labor | T014396 $46,100.00/| $41,345.00//05/08/2012 02/07/2013 NY YOUTH WORKS MOD #1 Subject to OSC [06/20/2012

DECREASE .

Pre-Audit

YWCA OF WESTERN YOUTH CAREER

NEW YORK INC Department of Labor |C090356 $186,896.00| $185,982.16/(09/01/2010 |[08/31/2012 PREPARATORY PROGRAM Grant 12/07/2010
Contracts Not

YWCA OF YONKERS Department of Labor |T014311 $18,256.00 $15,315.00(08/15/2012 |[06/30/2013 CFA UWT FY 10 MOD # 1 Subject to OSC ||08/24/2012

DECREASE Pre-Audit
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'WORKFORCE INVESTMENT

YWCA OF YONKERS Department of Labor ACT - CFA

Grant ’05/29/2014

C014920 ’ $99,500.00’ $67,805.00’05/01/2014 ’04/30/2015
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