Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17056GG	\$3,975,000.00	\$3,975,000.00	12/01/2017	11/30/2018	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	01/04/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C18209GG	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	02/01/2019	04/30/2020	North American Logger Training Curriculum at Paul Smiths College	Grant	04/19/2019
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17103GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER TRAINING PROGRAM AT PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE	Grant	07/13/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C19202GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	06/15/2019	10/31/2019	Building Trades Pre-Apprenticeship Program-Rochester	Grant	08/15/2019
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C21225GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	07/01/2021	12/31/2021	Multi-Craft Apprenticeship Preparation Program	Grant	01/26/2022
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C130397	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	02/01/2014	04/30/2015	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	02/28/2014
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C21206GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	02/01/2022	01/31/2023	Building Trades Pre-Apprenticeship Program	Grant	05/25/2022
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17068GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	09/01/2018	12/31/2018	BUILDING TRADES PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	11/08/2018

XIPHOID INC	Department of Labor	CMT508B	\$149,760.00	\$149,712.00	08/05/2010	02/22/2012	PROGRAMMER ANALYST III	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/30/2012
XIPHOID INC	Department of Labor	CMT508C	\$149,760.00	\$135,840.00	08/05/2010	06/30/2012	PROGRAMMER ANALYST III	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/03/2012
XIPHOID INC	Department of Labor	C000288	\$74,880.00	\$39,408.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST PREV.	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/13/2012
XPRESS NATURAL GAS LLC	Department of Labor	T017231	\$10,497.00	\$0.00	02/05/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/03/2018
XPRESS NATURAL GAS LLC	Department of Labor	T015166	\$19,340.00	\$16,578.00	03/16/2015	06/30/2015	DWT-NET FY 13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/09/2015
YATES COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	T014200	\$7,891.00	\$7,875.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E FY11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2011
YATES COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	T013879	\$7,567.00	\$6,375.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2010
YINCAE ADVANCED MATERIALS LLC	Department of Labor	C014626	\$100,000.00	\$10,210.64	04/17/2013	04/16/2014	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	06/20/2013
YMCA OF KINGSTON & ULSTER CO	Department of Labor	T156448	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	06/01/2015	05/31/2016	15-16 LAO Ulster Youthbuild	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/07/2016

YMCA OF KINGSTON & ULSTER CO	Department of Labor	T18230GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2018	03/31/2019	2018-19 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2019
YMCA OF KINGSTON & ULSTER CO	Department of Labor	T166425	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	08/01/2016	06/30/2017	2016-17 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/01/2016
YMCA OF KINGSTON & ULSTER CO	Department of Labor	T17038GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2017	03/31/2018	2017-18 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/13/2017
YONKERS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Department of Labor	C013040	\$300,000.00	\$275,678.20	07/01/2008	06/30/2011	WIA STUDENT INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FY07	Grant	10/01/2010
YONKERS CITY OF	Department of Labor	C014412	\$184,600.00	\$70,850.00	04/26/2012	07/25/2013	NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS	Grant	07/26/2012
YONKERS CITY OF	Department of Labor	T014325	\$44,600.00	\$30,950.00	03/26/2012	12/26/2012	MOD #1 NY YOUTH WORKS PLACEMEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2012
YONKERS CITY OF	Department of Labor	T014411	\$48,600.00	\$28,100.00	04/26/2012	01/26/2013	MOD #1 DECREASE CONTRACT AMOUN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/05/2012
YOUNG ADULT MANUFACTURING TRAINING EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM INC	Department of Labor	C017220	\$99,900.00	\$20,289.22	01/08/2018	06/30/2019	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	09/17/2018
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF THE CAPITAL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C19390GG	\$132,662.00	\$68,837.00	06/07/2021	06/06/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	10/22/2021
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF THE CAPITAL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C19390GG	\$132,662.00	\$0.00	06/07/2021	06/06/2022	CFA WDI UWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/15/2021
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION BUFFALO NIAGARA	Department of Labor	T014837	\$7,443.00	\$6,240.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/04/2013

YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION BUFFALO NIAGARA	Department of Labor	T014562	\$5,503.00	\$5,375.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/07/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Department of Labor	T21316GG	\$10,500.00	\$8,869.27	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	FARE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2022
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C015057	\$126,048.00	\$45,058.03	04/01/2014	03/31/2015	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	09/10/2014
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C013320	\$757,115.00	\$755,914.00	11/01/2008	03/31/2014	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM FY08/09 14000GH003	Grant	03/07/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C090347	\$98,850.00	\$95,318.90	11/01/2009	10/31/2010	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER PROGRAM	Grant	03/17/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Labor	C18416GG	\$75,000.00	\$14,634.21	04/15/2019	04/14/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/01/2019
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Labor	C17130GG	\$60,000.00	\$52,675.28	03/19/2018	03/18/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	07/31/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Labor	T015377	\$15,000.00	\$7,847.42	04/12/2016	04/11/2017	CFA 5.0 - SPT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2016

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Labor	T015378	\$15,000.00	\$6,749.06	04/12/2016	04/11/2017	CFA 5.0 - UWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2016
YOUNGBLOOD DISPOSAL ENT OF WNY	Department of Labor	T014563	\$3,179.00	\$1,937.50	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T & E FY 12/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/25/2012
YOUNGBLOOD DISPOSAL ENT OF WNY	Department of Labor	T013880	\$4,375.00	\$3,850.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2010
YOUNGBLOOD DISPOSAL ENT OF WNY	Department of Labor	T014201	\$2,002.00	\$2,000.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/19/2011
YOUTH ACTION PROGRAMS AND HOMES INC	Department of Labor	C21249GG	\$131,578.00	\$128,596.11	12/01/2021	11/30/2022	Youthbuild Program	Grant	08/10/2022
YOUTH ACTION PROGRAMS AND HOMES INC	Department of Labor	C19447GG	\$143,800.00	\$70,250.50	05/31/2021	12/31/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	06/23/2021
YOUTH ACTION PROGRAMS AND HOMES INC	Department of Labor	C22601GG	\$138,888.00	\$0.00	12/01/2022	11/30/2023	Youth Build Program	Grant	11/25/2022
YOUTH ACTION PROGRAMS AND HOMES INC	Department of Labor	C23601GG	\$147,058.00	\$0.00	12/01/2023	11/30/2024	23-24 Youth Build	Grant	12/06/2023
YOUTH FX INC	Department of Labor	C19449GG	\$130,051.00	\$103,380.38	05/31/2021	08/30/2022	Workforce Investment Act - CFA	Grant	06/30/2021
YWCA OF QUEENS	Department of Labor	C014397	\$76,100.00	\$69,101.00	05/08/2012	03/31/2013	NEW YORK YOUTH WORKS	Grant	07/25/2012
YWCA OF QUEENS	Department of Labor	T014396	\$46,100.00	\$41,345.00	05/08/2012	02/07/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS MOD #1 DECREASE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/20/2012
YWCA OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	C090356	\$186,896.00	\$185,982.16	09/01/2010	08/31/2012	YOUTH CAREER PREPARATORY PROGRAM	Grant	12/07/2010
YWCA OF YONKERS	Department of Labor	T014311	\$18,256.00	\$15,315.00	08/15/2012	06/30/2013	CFA UWT FY 10 MOD # 1 DECREASE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2012

Page 5 of 6 - May 21, 2024 - 12:22 AM.

YWCA OF YONKERS	Department of Labor	C014920	\$99,500.00	\$67,805.00	05/01/2014	04/30/2015	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/29/2014	
-----------------	---------------------	---------	-------------	-------------	------------	------------	-----------------------------------	-------	------------	--